Features and Benefits:
	 • �True Field Diversity design ensures uninterrupted transmissions in
urban canyons and rural drop off areas
	 • Phantom® outperforms a 3dB whip in many applications
	 • �U.S. Patent Nos. 5,977,931 - 6,292,156 and 7,209,096
Applications:
	 • �Cell, GSM, PCS, WiFi, 802.11 and Bluetooth wireless applications
� Phantom Elite® Antennas

Please order by antenna model and insert letter “P” to indicate
permanent mounting option (ETRA8063P).
Model and Ordering Information:
Model# 	 Description
ETRA8063	 806-870 MHz 3 dB-MEG Phantom Elite® ¾ NMO, White Radome
ETRA8213	 821-896 MHz 3 dB-MEG Phantom Elite® ¾ NMO, White Radome
ETRA8903	 890-960 MHz 3 dB-MEG Phantom Elite® ¾ NMO, White Radome
ETRA9023	 902-928 MHz 3 dB-MEG Phantom Elite® ¾ NMO, White Radome
ETRA 18503	 1.85 - 1.99 GHz 3dB-MEG Phantom Elite® ¾ NMO, White Radome
ETRA24003	 2.4 – 2.5 GHz 3 dB-MEG Phantom Elite® ¾ NMO, White Radome
ETRA58003	 4.9 – 6.0 GHz 3 dB-MEG Phantom Elite® ¾ NMO, White Radome
TRADCAGP	� G - Drop ceiling antenna adaptor for P-mount Phantom w/
6"x6"x0.016" ground plane
Sealtube3	� Heat shrink tubing 3”x1”DIA Elite install
(use for jaw protector on installation wrench)
Add "B" to model number for black radome. Example: ETRAB8063
Add  "P" to model number for Permanent Mount.Example ETRA8063P
Normalized to 3 dB-MEG
global solutions :
local support™      800.949.7079
order online today at www.talleycom.com